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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava White1212
Elevate

9.500 9.250 9.3759.475 37.600
2 11 2 2 1 

1 

Brooklynn Leaf1226
Titans

9.425 9.675 9.2259.100 37.425
4 1 9 5T 2 

2 

Averie Shubert1229
Titans

9.225 9.450 9.2759.450 37.400
7 6 3T 3 3 

3 

My Nguyen1246
Elevate

9.275 9.275 9.2259.550 37.325
5 10 1 5T 4 

4 

Emma Duley1220
Titans

9.050 9.550 9.5509.050 37.200
9T 2 10 1 5 

5 

Hannah Rice1208
Elevate

8.975 9.500 9.2009.450 37.125
11 4T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Liliana Dodd1219
Titans

9.050 9.400 9.2009.425 37.075
9T 7 5T 7T 7 

7 

Scarlett Hamilton1205
Elevate

8.800 9.525 9.2509.425 37.000
12 3 5T 4 8 

8 

Kaylen Canardo1235
Elevate

9.075 9.500 8.7009.425 36.700
8 4T 5T 12T 9 

9 

Kacie Charney1236
Elevate

9.450 9.150 8.7009.375 36.675
3 12T 8 12T 10T

10T

Malie Iwane1245
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.375 9.1258.925 36.675
6 8T 11 9 10T

10T

Caroline Franco1222
Titans

9.625 9.375 8.8008.700 36.500
1 8T 15 10 12 

12 

Kenzie Bruner-Kristensen1214
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.050 8.6508.825 35.225
13 14 13 14 13 

13 

Victoria Douglas1201
Clovis

8.275 9.150 8.7258.725 34.875
14 12T 14 11 14 

14 

Riley Schmitt1217
Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.875 8.0508.850 34.025
15 15 12 15 15 

15 
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